
 

                                                 CYBER SECURITY CLUB REPORT 

                                                                                                                    DATE:27-12-2024 

SEMINAR ON “OPEN SOURCE INTELLIGENCE  :LEVERAGING PUBLIC DATA 
FOR SECURITY INSIGHTS” 

The absence of data security is the main drawback in today's digital world. Our private 
data became bait to hackers. In order to avoid this situation, one should secure their own 
data. Cyber security is the protection to defend internet connected devices and services 
from malicious attacks by hackers, spammers, and cyber criminals. Around today’s 
world you will see that daily life is more dependent on technology than ever before. With 
so much good coming from technology, it can be hard to believe that potential threats 
lurk behind every device and platform. Despite the advantages, cyber security threats 
presented by modern tech are a real danger and it is mandatory to protect our data. 

In an effort to raise awareness about Cyber Security, we, the club members conducted a 
seminar titled "OPEN SOURCE INTELLIGENCE :LEVERAGING PUBLIC DATA 
FOR SECURITY INSIGHTS" for the second year students on 27th December 2024 from 
time 1:30pm to 3:30pm. We discussed  how publicly available data can be systematically 
gathered, analyzed, and utilized to enhance security strategies. Key insights were shared 
on the ethical use of OSINT, tools and techniques for data collection, and its applications 
in threat intelligence, risk assessment, and incident response. The seminar emphasized 
the growing importance of OSINT in proactive cybersecurity measures and provided 
practical demonstrations for student engagement. This session involved discussing topics 
on 

 Introduction to OSINT 

 Ethics and Legal Considerations 

 Applications of OSINT 

 Data reliability and verification 

 Mitigating risks of misinterpret 

 Tools for gathering and analyzing data 

 Demonstrations of popular OSINT framework 

 Responsible use of public data 

 Privacy and compliance 



 Threat intelligence 

 Risk assessment and mitigation 

 Cyber incident response 

 Example case studies 

 Conclusion 
 

In order to attend the seminar conducted on “OPEN SOURCE INTELLIGENCE 
:LEVERAGING PUBLIC DATA FOR SECURITY INSIGHTS"”. The link provided for 
registration is  

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfO2U0UgkHvEnr7OR4GM68Ot-
Z7ca3vr5_25tb2MHRW3FizUg/viewform?usp=sf_link 

Total - 219 Students registered for the event. 

List of the students registered for the event are: 

  

S.No Roll Number Name of the Student Branch Section 

1 23A31A05G8 Pavan CSE C 

2 23A31A0595 Keerthi CSE B 

3 23A31A4624 A V Satyanarayana CS A 

4 23A31A4616 Keerthi Meghana CS A 

5 23A31A05F8 Suneetha Seekoti CSE C 

6 23A31A4608 M. Pushpa Pravallika CS A 

7 23A31A4407 K. Satwika CSE (DS) A 

8 23A31A44G0 Kothem Naga Durgarao CSE (DS) C 

9 23a31a04l5 Sushmitha ECE D 

10 23A31A4405 Gonagala Rama Lakshmi Hemasri CSE (DS) A 

11 23A31A0527 Jahnavi CSE( AI & ML) B 

12 23A31A4422 Vaddadi Pravallika CSE (DS) A 

13 23A31A4415 Bhargavi Sireesha CSE (DS) A 

14 23A31A4413 Pravallika CSE (DS) A 

15 23A31A4423 Ishwaryavasireddy CSE (DS) A 



16 23A31A0528 Seela Geetha Naga Sri Lakshmi CSE A 

17 23A31A0507 D Sri Varshini CSE A 

18 23A31A44E8 Chitra Venkat Reshman Sowrya CSE (DS) C 

19 23A31A4416 Perabattula Lakshmi Divya CSE (DS) A 

20 23A31A4418 Kiranmai CSE (DS) A 

21 23A31A0533 D. Swetha Nagamani CSE A 

22 23A31A0505 Balla Siva Kalyani CSE A 

23 23A31A44F8 K Tejeswar Babu CSE (DS) C 

24 23A31A44G3 Panasa Jitendra Veera Siva Sai Venkat CSE (DS) C 

25 23A31A44E6 
Boyina Satya Lakshmi Venkata Vara 
Prasad 

CSE (DS) C 

26 23A31A4601 A.Bhuvaneswari CS A 

27 23A31A44F5 G. L. Manohar CSE (DS) C 

28 23A31A44E5 B Syam Josh CSE (DS) C 

29 23A31A4615 P.Bhargavi CS A 

30 23A31A44G1 Vishnu Vardhan CSE (DS) C 

31 23A31A4617 R.Aswitha Lakshmi CS A 

32 23A31A4610 Jyothi Sri CS A 

33 23A31A44F4 Doddi Surya Raja Harsha Kumar CSE (DS) C 

34 23A31A4622 Vandrangi Sujana CS A 

35 23A31A4651 Vinay CS A 

36 23A31A4627 Satish CS A 

37 23A31A4635 Daniel CS A 

38 23A31A0532 Valluri Kalyani CSE A 

39 23A31A44B8 A.Mounika Sri Lakshmi CSE (DS) C 

40 23A31A4615 P. Bhargavi CS A 

41 23A31A1211 G. Navya Deepthi IT A 

42 23A31A1204 Dasari.Kiranmayi Sai Lakshmi IT A 

43 23A31A43I1 Nittala Phani Raghawendra CSE AI C 



44 23A31A0516 Poojitha Ramyadevi Madireddy CSE A 

45 23A31A43I3 Pedapudi Rakesh CSE AI C 

46 23A31A4602 A Sowmya CS A 

47 23A31A4618 S.Sneha Sri CS A 

48 23A31A0521 N.H.Harshitha CSE A 

49 23A31A4612 Padala Sowmya Harshitha CS A 

50 23A31A4270 Chakka Vasavi CSE( AI & ML) B 

51 23A31A4298 Allen Brighton Bascom CSE( AI & ML) B 

52 23A31A42C0 Naveen Miriyala CSE( AI & ML) B 

53 23A31A4648 Harsha Vardhan Tam Tam CS A 

54 23A31A4614 P.Ramyasri CS A 

55 23A31A0504 Balabhadruni Naga Sri Satya Niharika CSE A 

56 23A31A4395 
Chikkala Himateja Sai Veera Venkata 
Satyanarayana 

CSE AI B 

57 23A31A0558 Tolety Sai Charan CSE A 

58 23A31A0517 Mahammad Raheemunnisa Begum CSE A 

59 23A31A4623 Yerrapothu Vyshnavi CS A 

60 23A31A4619 T. Pavani CS A 

61 23A31A42B7 M.Bhanu Praveen CSE( AI & ML) B 

62 23A31A0515 K Akshitha CSE A 

63 23A31A4613 Pasupuleti Vardhini CS A 

64 23a31a44h6 Appalaraju Muvvala CSE (DS) C 

65 23A31A0304 Renuka Vijaya Durga Rutthala MECH A 

66 23A31A05C7 D.S.Pranav Karthikeya CSE B 

67 23A31A05C8 Sannidhiraju Sai Hari Charan CSE B 

68 23A31A4288 P.Supriya CSE( AI & ML) B 

69 23A31A05B0 Kandikondasripavanganesh CSE B 

70 23A31A4639 Katta Sai Swarup CS A 

71 23A31A4611 N.Krishna Santhoshi CS A 



72 23A31A0527 G. Satya Hanvitha CSE A 

73 23A31A0542 K. R. K Srikar CSE A 

74 23A31A0525 Rednam Lakshmi Sahasra CSE A 

75 23A31A42B5 Veera Venkata Satya Sai Kurasa CSE( AI & ML) B 

76 23A31A05D0 T.Nagendra CSE B 

77 23A31A4346 Malladi Vijay CSE AI A 

78 23A31A4280 Kudupudi Meghana CSE( AI & ML) B 

79 23A31A0513 K.Sri Harika CSE A 

80 23A31A4606 K.Geethika CS A 

81 23A31A4350 Karunakar CSE AI A 

82 23A31A0577 J.B.S.Sowmya CSE B 

83 23𝑨31𝑨0531 𝑻.𝑳𝒊𝒌𝒉𝒊𝒕𝒉𝒂 CSE A 

84 23A31A43E6 Kommana.Pravallika Devi CSE AI C 

85 23A31A05C6 Rayudu Lakshmi Narendra Kumar CSE B 

86 23A31A4402 Bolloju Lakshmi Sravani CSE (DS) A 

87 23A31A42D0 Siddartha Vanaparthi CSE( AI & ML) B 

88 23A31A05A0 Vanum Sri Hansika CSE B 

89 23A31A4425 Bodala Akash CSE (DS) A 

90 23A31A05D2 B.N.V.Krishna CSE B 

91 23A31A4449 Sai Prasad Roy CSE (DS) A 

92 23A31A4457 V.Hemanth Sanker CSE (DS) A 

93 23A31A4434 Devaram Kumar Kothara CSE (DS) A 

94 23A31A05B7 Tejesh Motupalli CSE B 

95 23A31A0589 N. Ramya Sri CSE B 

96 23A31A4426 Chavakula Sri Surya Satya Sai CSE (DS) A 

97 23A31A42B3 
Kundala Prudhvi Veera Narasimha 
Krishna 

CSE( AI & ML) B 

98 23A31A0575 G Usha Bhargavi CSE B 

99 23A31A4437 Majuri Venkatasurya CSE (DS) A 



100 23A31A4431 K Shanmuk Venkat CSE (DS) A 

101 23A31A4447 P Yogesh Sriram CSE (DS) A 

102 23A31A4424 A Ganesh CSE (DS) A 

103 23A31A0501 Aganti Srinidhi CSE A 

104 23A31A0591 P Swathi CSE B 

105 23A31A4627 Anukuli Satish CS A 

106 23A31A4629 Barla Y S V Santhosh Tarakeswarudu CS A 

107 23A31A0546 Negala Prashanth Kumar CSE A 

108 23A31A0538 Kanakala Akshaya Krishna Manikanta CSE A 

109 23A31A4650 Siva Datta Sai CS A 

110 23A31A4609 Supriya CS A 

111 23A31A43J2 Abhishek CSE AI C 

112 23A31A4441 Mosa Jaswanth CSE (DS) A 

113 23A31A4628 Barla Venkata Siva Sai CS A 

114 23a31a4279 K.Suganya CSE( AI & ML) B 

115 23A31A4277 K.Chandini CSE( AI & ML) B 

116 23A31A4627 Anukuli Satish CS A 

117 23A31A0305 Revathi MECH A 

118 23A31A0305 Revathi MECH A 

119 23A31A05E8 Mskk Mahalakshmi CSE C 

120 23A31A43F9 Sai Harshitha CSE AI C 

121 23A31A44F7 Kankatala Sujith CSE (DS) C 

122 23A31A4272 Chintala Ramaneswari CSE( AI & ML) B 

123 23A31A4414 P .Puja CSE (DS) A 

124 23A31A44B1 Akula Chirag CSE (DS) B 

125 23A31A4488 G.M.M.Kishore CSE (DS) B 

126 23A31A0519 Mutchakarla Teja Sri CSE A 

127 23A31A0520 Harshitha Nagalapalli CSE A 



128 23A31A4489 G.J.Jaswanth CSE (DS) B 

129 23A31A4492 Karthik CSE (DS) B 

130 23A31A4605 G. Rohini Gayathri CS A 

131 23A31A4491 Rohith Kumar CSE (DS) B 

132 23A31A44A6 Kushanth.U CSE (DS) B 

133 23A31A4604 Challari Harika CS A 

134 23A31A44A8 Yendru Chitranadh Aneesh CSE (DS) B 

135 23A31A4282 M.G.Bhavana Devi CSE( AI & ML) B 

136 23a31a4342 K Dileep Kumar CSE AI A 

137 23A31A0506 Chintha Sai Siva Ganga Akshitha CSE A 

138 23A31A0523 Kalyani Satya Harshitha Neela CSE A 

139 23A31A0512 Jartha Hema Sai CSE A 

140 23A31A0522 Nandini Satya Priya Pilli CSE A 

141 23a31a4347 Mvv Hari Narayana CSE AI A 

142 23A31A0529 S.Saleha CSE A 

143 23A31A0530 Sowmya CSE A 

144 23A31A0503 Mohana CSE A 

145 23A31A0511 Immella Deepthi CSE A 

146 23A31A4631 Bh.Manikanta Varma CS A 

147 23a31a4458 Gopi Tharun Dasam CSE (DS) A 

148 23A31A4436 Karthik CSE (DS) A 

149 23A31A4617 R.Aswitha Lakshmi CS A 

150 23A31A05C1 
Pokkuluri Akshith Ramalingeswara 
Sharma 

CSE B 

151 23A31A05I5 P. Sai Ganesh CSE C 

152 23A31A4634 Nikhil CS A 

153 23A31A05J4 Veera Sai Prudvi Chaitanya CSE C 

154 23A31A4637 Gopichand CS A 

155 23A31A05H6 Sathwik Giddi CSE C 



156 23A31A05J4 Veera Sai Prudvi Chaitanya CSE C 

157 23A41A4607 M.Sri Moulika CS A 

158 23A31A4333 B.Dora Babu CSE AI A 

159 23A31A0537 Lovaraju CSE A 

160 23A31A0539 K N K Reddy CSE A 

161 23A31A43D5 Mounika CSE AI C 

162 23A31A44F2 Murali Krishna Dandumenu CSE (DS) C 

163 23a31a05e7 Pallavi CSE C 

164 23A31A44G4 P Akshay Kumar CSE (DS) C 

165 23A31A44HO Thurram Yagnesh CSE (DS) C 

166 23A31A44D7 Keerthi Ramena CSE (DS) C 

167 23A31A44C6 Gode Deepika CSE (DS) C 

168 23A31A44B9 B Leelasree CSE (DS) C 

169 4d3 Basheer Bibi CSE (DS) C 

170 23A31A44C4 Dowluri Divya Padmavati Manasa CSE (DS) C 

171 23A31A44C4 Dowluri Divya Padmavati Manasa CSE (DS) C 

172 23A31A4442 Ramkumar CSE (DS) A 

173 23A31A4430 J Gopal Dev CSE (DS) A 

174 23A31A4453 Rupesh CSE (DS) A 

175 23A31A42C3 P.L.K Pavan CSE( AI & ML) B 

176 23A31A4603 Nikhitha Chandra Kala CS A 

177 23a31a44b3 Madhu Rajanala CSE (DS) B 

178 23A31A05G8 A Devisri CSE C 

179 23A31A4492 Karthik CSE (DS) B 

180 23A31A4488 G.M.M.Kishore CSE (DS) B 

181 23A31A4642 M. Sri Charan CS A 

182 23A31A4446 Charan Teja Penupothula CSE (DS) A 

183 23A31A05D9 D. Navyasri CSE C 



184 23A31A05G7 V S Kavyasree Thoram CSE C 

185 23A31A05C0 Prasad CSE B 

186 23A31A05D1 U. Santosh CSE B 

187 23A31A4419 Diya Reshma CSE (DS) A 

188 23A31A4432 Kandregula Varshith CSE (DS) A 

189 23A31A4444 Parasa Sri Raghuveerarahul CSE (DS) A 

190 23A31A4417 Reddy Thanu Sowmyasri CSE (DS) A 

191 23A31A4450 Sayan Sarkar CSE (DS) A 

192 23A31A4445 Krishna Manoj CSE (DS) A 

193 23A31A43F1 M Sai Madhavi CSE AI C 

194 23A31A43H2 Gummella Akash Karthik CSE AI C 

195 23A31A4412 Malleswari CSE (DS) A 

196 23A31A4485 Arigila Krishna Sri CSE (DS) B 

197 23A31A4465 Gunnam Sri Sowmya CSE (DS) B 

198 23A31A43I5 Krishna Pranay CSE AI C 

199 23A31A43I1 Nittala Phani Raghawendra CSE AI C 

200 23A31A4471 M Rezwan Fathima CSE (DS) B 

201 23A31A43I4 Polamuri Nikhesh Anjan CSE AI C 

202 23A31A43G8 Bantu Nageswararao CSE AI C 

203 23A31A05D6 Ch.Meghana CSE C 

204 23A31A42C9 Vadlamuri Bhavani Sai Vinay CSE( AI & ML) B 

205 23A31A05H2 B.Satish CSE C 

206 23A31A4409 Kollu S S D G L Prasanna CSE (DS) A 

207 23A31A42B2 Kotha Harishankar CSE( AI & ML) B 

208 23A31A43G0 Manasa Prodduturi CSE AI C 

209 23A31A43F6 Neelam Nitya Bhargavi CSE AI C 

210 23A31A05H5 Dondeti Anil Kumar Reddy CSE C 

211 23A31A05I8 P.Yashwanth CSE C 



212 23A31A4464 Garikina Sri Surya Prabha CSE (DS) B 

213 23A31A4493 Kesanakurthi Sri Sai Satya Manohar CSE (DS) B 

214 23A31A4495 Matla Manikanta CSE (DS) B 

215 23A31A0526 S.Surekha CSE A 

216 23A31A4498 Nandigam Surya Prakash CSE (DS) B 

217 23a31a44a3 Vinay Potnuri CSE (DS) B 

218 23A31A43H4 J.Varshith CSE AI C 

219 23A31A4646 Sattimsetti Kalyana V N Veera Manikanta CS A 

  

Summary of Student Registration:  

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT NO. OF STUDENTS REGISTERED  

CSE 61  

CS 36  

CSE-AIML 17  

CSE-AI 21  

CSE-DS 73  

ECE 6  

MECH 3  

IT 2  

TOTAL 219  

 

 List of the students attended for the event are: 

S.No Roll .No Student Name Branch Sec 

1 23A31A04W2 Peddireddi Govardhan Datta ECE C 
2 23A31A4616 Keerthi Meghana CS B 
3 23A31A42C9 Vadlamuri Bhavani Sai Vinay CSE(AI&ML) B 
4 23A31A4411 Koyya Suchitra CSE(DS) A 
5 23A31A42B2 Kotha Harishankar CSE(AI&ML) B 

6 23A31A05F8 Suneetha Seekoti CSE C 
7 23A31A4623 Yerrapothu Vyshnavi CS A 
8 23A31A4606 Karrothu Geethika CS A 

9 23A31A05G7 V S Kavyasree Thoram CSE C 
10 23A31A4419 Diya Reshma Shaik CSE(DS) A 
11 23A31A4449 Sai Prasad Roy CSE(DS) A 

12 23A31A43D4 B Srija CSE(AI) C 
13 23A31A05G8 A Devisri CSE C 

14 23A31A4431 K Shanmuk Venkat CSE(DS) A 



15 23A31A4447 Yogesh Sri Ram CSE(DS) A 

16 23A31A4414 23a31a4414 CSE(DS) A 
17 23A31A0516 Poojitha Ramyadevi Madireddy CSE A 
18 23A31A42B8 Jnaneswara Vamsidhar Meegada CSE(AI&ML) B 

19 23A31A0504 B.N.S.S.Niharika CSE A 
20 23A31A05I5 P. Sai Ganesh CSE C 
21 23A31A42D0 Siddartha Vanaparthi CSE(AI&ML) B 
22 23A31A4611 N.Krishna Santhoshi CS A 
23 23A31A0501 Aganti Srinidhi CSE A 
24 23A31A0528 Seela Geetha Naga Sri Lakshmi CSE A 

25 23A31A05E7 Mugandi Dimmi Pallavi CSE C 
26 23A31A4613 Pasupuleti Vardhini CS A 
27 23A31A4642 M. Sri Charan CS A 
28 23A31A4511 Immella Deepthi CSE A 
29 23A31A4604 Challari Harika CS A 

30 23A31A05C8 Sannidhiraju Sai Hari Charan CSE B 
31 23A31A0591 Pitani Swathi CSE B 
32 23A31A0526 Sade.Surekha CSE A 

33 23A31A0532 Valluri Kalyani CSE A 
34 23A31A0577 Javvadhi.Bala Shanmukha Sowmya CSE B 
35 23A31A4350 Karunakar CSE(AI) A 

36 23A31A0521 Nalam Hema Harshitha CSE A 
37 23A31A42B2 Kotha Harishankar CSE(AI&ML) B 

38 23A31A05C7 D.S.Pranav Karthikeya CSE B 
39 23A31A0519 Mutchakarla Teja Sri CSE A 
40 23A31A0589 N. Ramya Sri CSE B 

41 23A31A0520 Harshitha Nagalapalli CSE A 
42 23A31A05E4 Rajanala Naga Sri Pavani CSE C 
43 23A31A05B7 Motupalli Tejesh CSE B 

44 23A31A4610 Jyothi Sri Mummidi CS A 
45 23A31A43F9 Sai Harshitha CSE(AI) C 
46 23A31A4602 A Sowmya CS A 

47 23𝑨31𝑨0531 𝑻.𝑳𝒊𝒌𝒉𝒊𝒕𝒉𝒂 CSE A 

48 23A32A4618 S.Sneha Sri CS A 
49 23A31A4601 A.Bhuvaneswari CS A 
50 23A31A43D5 Mounika CSE(AI) C 
51 23A31A4402 Bolloju Lakshmi Sravani CSE(DS) A 
52 23A31A4417 Reddy Thanu Sowmyasri CSE(DS) A 

53 23A31A05D6 Chaganti Meghana CSE C 
54 23A31A05A0 Vanum Sri Hansika CSE B 
55 23A31A0542 Kudupudi Rishi Krishna Srikar CSE A 

56 23A31A4491 Jogi Rohith Kumar CSE(DS) B 



57 23A31A4622 Vandrangi Sujana CS A 

58 23A31A0533 D. Swetha Nagamani CSE A 
59 23A31A0505 Balla Siva Kalyani CSE A 
60 23A31A43F6 Neelam Nitya Bhargavi CSE(AI) C 

61 23A31A4409 Kollu S S D G L Prasanna CSE(DS) A 
62 23A31A4637 D.Gopichand CS A 
63 23A31A43G0 Manasa Prodduturi CSE(AI) C 
64 23A31A4632 Binipe.Prabhu Surya CS A 
65 23A31A42C3 Peddireddi Lakshmi Krishna Pavan CSE(AI&ML) B 
66 23A31A44B9 Banka .Leela Sree CSE(DS) C 

67 23A31A05C1 P.A.R.L.Sharma CSE B 
68 23A31A0507 D V D Sri Varshini CSE A 
69 23A31A0517 Mahammad Raheemunnisa Begum CSE A 
70 23A31A05B0 K. Pavan Ganesh CSE B 
71 23A31A42B7 M.Bhanu Praveen CSE(AI&ML) B 

72 23A31A1241 G Somaraju IT A 
73 23A31A44C4 Dowluri Divya Padmavathi Manasa CSE(DS) C 
74 23A31A42B5 K. Veera Venkata Satya Sai CSE(AI&ML) B 

75 23A31A42B3 K.Prudhvi Krishna CSE(AI&ML) B 
76 23A31A44G0 Kothem Naga Durgarao CSE(DS) C 
77 23A31A44A5 Singineedi Chandra Sekhar CSE(DS) B 

78 23A31A44E8 Chitra Venkat Reshman Sowrya CSE(DS) C 
79 23A31A4651 Vinay CS A 

80 23A31A4627 Anukuli Satish CS A 
81 23A31A4648 Harsha Vardhan Tam Tam CS A 
82 23A31A4624 Achutha Venkata Satyanarayana CS A 

83 23A31A05C6 Rayudu Lakshmi Narendra Kumar CSE B 
84 23A31A43H2 Gummella Akash Karthik CSE(AI) C 
85 23a31a44a3 Vinay Potnuri CSE(DS) B 

86 23A31A44F5 Golla Lakshmi Manohar CSE(DS) C 
87 23A31A43J2 Abhishek CSE(AI) C 
88 23A31A05J4 Sai Prudvi Chaitanya CSE C 
89 23A31A44G0 Kothem Naga Durgarao CSE(DS) C 
90 23A31A44F4 Doddi Surya Raja Harsha Kumar CSE(DS) C 

91 23A31A4277 K.Chandini CSE(AI&ML) B 
92 23a31a44h6 Muvvala Appalaraju CSE(DS) C 
93 23A31A44E8 Chitra Venkat Reshman Sowrya CSE(DS) C 
94 23A31A4498 Nandigam Surya Prakash CSE(DS) B 
95 23A31A05H2 B Satish CSE C 
96 23A31A44G3 Panasa Jitendra Veera Siva Sai Venkat CSE(DS) C 

97 23A31A4434 Devaram Kumar Kothara CSE(DS) A 
98 23A31A1211 Navya Deepthi Gurani IT A 



99 23A31A1204 Dasari.Kiranmayi Sai Lakshmi IT A 

100 23A31A05H5 Dondeti Anil Kumar Reddy CSE C 
101 23A31A4432 Kandregula Varshith CSE(DS) A 
102 23A31A4272 Chintala Ramaneswari CSE(AI&ML) B 

103 23A31A4634 Boni Nikhil CS A 
104 23A31A05E8 Mskk Mahalakshmi CSE C 
105 23A31A4608 M.Pushpa Pravallika CS A 
106 23a31a44d3 Basheerbibi CSE(DS) C 
107 23A31A05D6 Chaganti Meghana CSE C 
108 23A31A4612 Padala Sowmya Harshitha CS A 

109 23A31A05D0 Tiragati Nagendra CSE B 
110 23A31A4615 P. Bhargavi CS A 
111 23A31A4617 R.Aswitha Lakshmi CS A 
112 23A31A4614 Penke Ramyasri CS A 
113 23A31A43H4 J.Varshith CSE(AI) C 

114 23A31A0512 Jartha Hema Sai CSE A 
  

Summary of Students Participated :  

  

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT NO. OF STUDENTS PARTICIPATED 
CSE 40 
CS 23 

CSE-AIML 11 
CSE-AI 9 
CSE-DS 27 

ECE 1 
IT 3 

TOTAL 114 
 

Link given for entering the feedback at the end of the Event: 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfO2U0UgkHvEnr7OR4GM68Ot-
Z7ca3vr5_25tb2MHRW3FizUg/viewform?usp=sf_link 



 

 

Images of the Event Conducted: 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Names of The Resource People: 

1.       B. Mercy Grace 
           III – CSE-AI 
 2.      R. Chaitanya 
           III - ECE 
 3.       K.R.S.Pavan 
           III – CSE  
MEMBERS OF CYBER SECURITY CLUB WHO CONDUCTED THE EVENT 

 

  

FACULTY CO -ORDINATOR: 

Mrs. T GANGA BHAVANI 

Assistant Professor 

Department of IT 

PragaƟ Engineering College 

  

STUDENT CO- ORDINATORS: 

 Y. Sai Sukeerthi 
President of Cyber Security Club 
Department of CSE 



  
B. Mercy Grace 
Vice-President of Cyber Security Club 
Department of CSE-AI 
  
R. Chaitanya 
Secretary of Cyber Security Club 
Department of ECE 
  
 J. Harsha dinni sri 
Student Coordinator of Cyber Security Club 
Department of CSE 
  
 CH. Sriram 
Social Media Supervisor of Cyber Security Club 
Department of CSE-DS 
  
T. Sai Madhu Samyuktha 
Content Panel Head of Cyber Security Club 
Department of  IT 
  
L. Sri Nithya 
AI&ML Student Coordinator of Cyber Security Club 
Department of CSE- AI & ML 
  
P. Sowmya Sri 
AI&ML Student Coordinator of Cyber Security Club 
Department of CSE- AI & ML 
  
 Y. Mouni sri 
AI&ML Student Coordinator of Cyber Security Club 
Department of CSE- AI & ML 
  
T. Reshma 
CSE Student Coordinator of Cyber Security Club 
Department of CSE 
  
 K. Joshi Bhargav 
AI&ML Student Coordinator of Cyber Security Club 
Department of CSE-AI & ML 
  
K.R.S. Pavan 
CSE Student Coordinator of Cyber Security Club 
Department of CSE 
 

 

 

   Faculty Co-ordinator                                                              HOD - CS 


